
RISKY BUSINESS PISTOL''S FIRE 

(F) 13 Feb 2001, SN 80889701, BROWN ROAN    [Breeding]   [Sibling]   [Link]  

AURELIO 
 
SN690844/01 WH 

& ORG 

INDICE DEL 
BRENTON 
 

LOI 68383 

UMAGO DEL 
BRENTON LOI 64706 
 

LOI 64706 

CIRILLO CI 051071 
 

TREBBIO 
CI 021884 

BRINA CI 21521 

ALBA CI 0586180 
 

CI 0586180 

FEBO CI 0439380 

TITA CI 047039 

JULIA CI 054626 
 

CI 054626 

ROMEO DELLE TRE 
SORGENTI CI 44860 
 

CI 44860 

DON DELLE TRE 
SORGENTI CI 018711 

ELENA DEL 
CARICAMENTO CI 14414 

TINA DELL''ANGELO 
DEL SUMMANO CI 
0467450 
 

CI 0467450 

BRICCK CI 23454 

LARA DELL''ADIGE CI 
017918 

VIOLA 
 

CI 072893 

ACHILLE CI 065011 
 

CI 065011 

CONAN CI 054623 
 

CI 054623 

ROMEO DELLE TRE 
SORGENTI CI 44860 
CI 44860 

TINA DELL''ANGELO DEL 
SUMMANO CI 0467450 
CI 0467450 

ARPA CI 057735 
 

CI 057735 

BURT DEI PEDRAZZINA CI 
053604 

DOLLI CI 055202 

ZOEMI CI 069480 
 

CIRO CI 051711 
 

TREBBIO 
CI 021884 

YRA DELLE TRE 
SORGENTI CI 43184 

ZOE DELL''ADIGE CI 
055097 
 

CI 055097 

OLIO DELL''ADIGE 
23 Jul 1983 CI 048626 

SANDRA DELL''ADIGE CI 
0494020 

PUPA 
DELL''ADIGE 
03 Sep 1998 

INDICE DEL 
BRENTON 
 

LOI 68383 

UMAGO DEL 
BRENTON LOI 64706 
 

LOI 64706 

CIRILLO CI 051071 
 

TREBBIO 
CI 021884 

BRINA CI 21521 

ALBA CI 0586180 
 

CI 0586180 

FEBO CI 0439380 

TITA CI 047039 

JULIA CI 054626 
 

CI 054626 

ROMEO DELLE TRE 
SORGENTI CI 44860 
 

CI 44860 

DON DELLE TRE 
SORGENTI CI 018711 

ELENA DEL 
CARICAMENTO CI 14414 

TINA DELL''ANGELO 
DEL SUMMANO CI 
0467450 
 

CI 0467450 

BRICCK CI 23454 

LARA DELL''ADIGE CI 
017918 

ARIS DEL BENACO CI LEO DEL BENACO CI 
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[SEARCH PAGE]  

SN690834/01 

BROWN ROAN 

BIRBA 
DELL''ADIGE CI 
072766 
 

CI 072766 

SILVERSTAR DEL 
BENACO 
 

CI 061508 

0494050 
 

CI 0494050 

044818 

CINA DI BUSSOLENGE CI 
044174 

AUGUSTA FROM MY 
PHANTOMS CI 059096 
 

CI 059096 

SOCRATE DI 
MORGHENGO CI 047078 

SIGRA LISA FROM MY 
PHANTOMS LOF 729/10 

IDRA DELL''ADIGE 
 

CI 068076 

BAU DELL''ADIGE CI 
060067 
 

CI 060067 

MIMO DELL''ADIGE 

LENDA DELL''ADIGE CI 
057417 

TOSCA DELL''ADIGE 
CI 059373 
 

CI 059373 

ARIS DEL BENACO CI 
0494050 
CI 0494050 

FRAGIOBBA DELL''ADIGE 
CI 056310 
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